=

1

THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND 1S NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.
NOTES:
|. SEE CURRENT CATALOG FOR PART NUMBER SUFF IXES
FIBER POSITION 1 2 3 45678910 11 12 TO INDICATE COLOR AND/OR PACKAGE QUANTITIES.
2. SEE CATALOG FOR COMPLETE LIST OF PARTS
APPLICABLE FOR USE WITH THIS PRODUCT.
3. PART NUMBERS: SEE SHEET 2 FOR ALL PART NUMBERS.
4, CASSETTE WIRING COMPLIES WITH ANSI/TIA-568.3-D.
5. CASSETTE WEIGHT: 30z (85g)
6. SEE TABLE ON SHEET 2 FOR LIST OF PART NUMBERS.
5 o4 — FOR AS, AF, POLARITY LABEL
: [ AS 1,0 AF 1, ON COVER ONLY
NG WA
[183.9] E?D‘ ‘“T FOR BN: POLARITY LABEL
[B END 11 ON COVER AND
[B END 21
METHOD A 12F - CASSETTE (AS)
LC CONNECTOR MPO END / LC END FIBER POSITION FROM MPO END TO LC END
LATCH UP MPO 1 2 23] 4]s]e ] 7]eeolio]lil]iz
LC 1 2 3 4 5 &) 7 8 g 10 11 12
METHOD A FLIPPED 12F - CASSETTE (AF)
MPO END / LC END FIBER POSITION FROM MPO END TO LC END
MPO 1 2 3 4 5 S 7 8 9 10 11 12
[93 ° 2] LC 2 1 4 3 (&) 5 8 7 10 9 12 1
FIBER POSITION | 2 3 4 56 789 1011 12 METHOD B 12F - CASSETTE IBN)
MPO END ~/ LC END FIBER POSITION FROM MPO END TO LC END
MPO 12 11 10 9 8 7 [S] 5 4 3 2 1
LC 1 2 3 4 5 S} 7 8 S| 10 11 12
UNIVERSAL 12F - CASSETTE (y)
MPO END ~/ LC END FIBER POSITION FROM MPO END TO LC END
MPO 1 2 3 4 5 S 7 8 g 10 11 12
° LC 1 12 2 11 3 10 4 g 5 8 S} 7
[88 [l O] NOTE: B END CASSETTE HAS B END | AD B END 2 POLARITY LABELS
46 [11.7]—
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THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.
N DESCRIPTION
FHCXO- 12- 10AS 12 FIBER LC - OM3 OPTIMIZED LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD AS
FHCZO- 12- 10AS 12 FIBER LC - OM4 OPTIMIZED LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD AS
FHCXO- 1 2- 1 OAF 12 FIBER LC - OM3 OPTIMIZED LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD AF
FHCZO- 12- 10AF 12 FIBER LC - OM4 OPTIMIZED LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD AF
FHCXO- 12- 10BN 12 FIBER LC - OM3 OPTIMIZED LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD B
FHCZO- 12- 10BN 12 FIBER LC - OM4 OPTIMIZED LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD B =
FHCZA- 12- 10AS 12 FIBER LC - OM4 ULTRA LOW LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD AS
FHCZA- 12- 10AF 12 FIBER LC - OM4 ULTRA LOW LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD AF
FHCZA- 12- 10BN 12 FIBER LC - OM4 ULTRA LOW LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD B
FHCON- 12- 10AS 12 FIBER LC - 0S2 STANDARD LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD AS
FHCON- 1 2- 1 OAF 12 FIBER LC - 0S2 STANDARD LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD AF
FHCON- 12- 10BN 12 FIBER LC - 0S2 STANDARD LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD B
FHCWA - 12- 10AS 12 FIBER LC - OMS+ ULTRA LOW LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD AS
FHCWA - 1 2- 1 OAF 12 FIBER LC - OMS+ ULTRA LOW LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD AF
FHCWA - 12- 10BN 12 FIBER LC - OMS+ ULTRA LOW LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD B BN
FHCXO-12- 10U 12 FIBER LC - OM3 OPTIMIZED LOSS, UNIVERSAL v
FHCZO-12- 10U 12 FIBER LC - OM4 OPTIMIZED LOSS, UNIVERSAL
FHCON- 12- 10U 12 FIBER LC - OM2 STANDARD L0OSS, UNIVERSAL
FHCXA- 12- 10U 12 FIBER LC - OM3 ULTRA LOW LOSS, UNIVERSAL
FHCZA-12- 10U 12 FIBER LC - OM4 ULTRA LOW LOSS, UNIVERSAL
FHCSA- 12- 10U 12 FIBER LC - OM4+ SIG. CORE ULTRA LOW LOSS, UNIVERSAL
HD FLEX 2 FIBER LC - MPO
CASSETTE i)
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